
序号 地区 总数 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008

1 北京 542 24 23 29 33 21 21 16 26 36 43 30 49 63 40 66 22

2 天津 276 14 9 21 23 15 14 13 14 21 41 10 7 11 3 60

3 河北 989 26 24 57 44 58 50 35 38 47 57 98 136 108 72 69 70

4 山西 469 6 10 27 31 28 29 25 24 39 41 35 32 55 26 42 19

5 内蒙古 214 9 12 19 25 16 13 17 22 25 25 18 7 4 2

6 辽宁 307 10 11 19 32 24 20 24 24 33 45 30 26 2 3 2 2

7 吉林 261 31 14 21 21 25 28 21 26 26 21 5 3 3 8 8

8 黑龙江 311 16 13 23 25 23 23 24 26 27 34 15 18 30 11 2 1

9 上海 295 6 13 21 26 21 18 18 26 24 29 17 11 13 7 25 20

10 江苏 1452 45 35 95 67 100 110 96 97 102 56 139 174 132 94 58 52

11 浙江 611 27 31 78 49 37 42 35 46 49 53 54 21 40 38 1 10

12 安徽 1569 44 35 96 68 96 103 95 80 80 50 164 199 183 98 86 92

13 福建 671 19 19 31 36 40 35 32 24 30 42 63 52 107 49 64 28

14 江西 970 36 33 83 58 90 96 87 42 47 51 37 57 90 65 70 28

15 山东 1157 39 29 54 42 62 79 123 175 124 65 38 62 61 70 77 57

16 河南 1165 28 26 87 62 90 91 86 82 87 63 73 94 112 82 60 42

17 湖北 620 32 27 62 62 68 55 35 39 41 46 50 18 19 17 34 15

18 湖南 650 26 32 48 36 58 60 55 57 47 47 38 39 45 11 18 33

19 广东 576 14 20 31 29 40 39 43 48 52 49 35 26 83 37 19 11

20 广西 439 11 14 29 27 42 40 24 30 37 43 12 7 12 16 21 74

21 海南 125 4 10 9 16 10 7 13 7 19 7 6 4 2 11

22 重庆 325 33 18 31 29 30 30 24 24 32 42 19 7 1 5

23 四川 595 11 21 28 27 38 44 39 41 54 55 72 79 37 18 28 3

24 贵州 441 5 18 36 32 43 43 29 28 35 44 59 37 7 8 15 2

25 云南 282 13 11 18 24 23 22 25 25 39 43 18 3 1 5 10 2

26 西藏 81 4 4 7 11 10 9 11 11 11 2 1

27 陕西 707 11 25 63 55 71 83 109 119 39 42 30 26 11 10 9 4

28 甘肃 251 6 12 28 26 21 18 20 25 27 35 17 5 5 4 2

29 青海 122 4 15 18 21 12 12 12 11 10 5 1 1

30 宁夏 200 3 8 22 22 13 16 10 9 11 13 10 12 15 13 20 3

31 新疆 351 10 9 14 39 25 22 22 26 27 32 23 21 34 20 13 14

32 兵团 67 4 14 12 3 4 8 9 8 2 3

33 部委 29 27 2

34 相关 16 8 8

合计 17136 606 605 1217 1101 1250 1272 1223 1280 1287 1229 1215 1232 1286 827 813 694

中国好人榜各地区排序
序号 地区 总数 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008

1 安徽 1569 44 35 96 68 96 103 95 80 80 50 164 199 183 98 86 92

2 江苏 1452 45 35 95 67 100 110 96 97 102 56 139 174 132 94 58 52

3 河南 1165 28 26 87 62 90 91 86 82 87 63 73 94 112 82 60 42

4 山东 1157 39 29 54 42 62 79 123 175 124 65 38 62 61 70 77 57

5 河北 989 26 24 57 44 58 50 35 38 47 57 98 136 108 72 69 70

6 江西 970 36 33 83 58 90 96 87 42 47 51 37 57 90 65 70 28

7 陕西 707 11 25 63 55 71 83 109 119 39 42 30 26 11 10 9 4

8 福建 671 19 19 31 36 40 35 32 24 30 42 63 52 107 49 64 28

9 湖南 650 26 32 48 36 58 60 55 57 47 47 38 39 45 11 18 33

10 湖北 620 32 27 62 62 68 55 35 39 41 46 50 18 19 17 34 15

11 浙江 611 27 31 78 49 37 42 35 46 49 53 54 21 40 38 1 10

12 四川 595 11 21 28 27 38 44 39 41 54 55 72 79 37 18 28 3

13 广东 576 14 20 31 29 40 39 43 48 52 49 35 26 83 37 19 11

14 北京 542 24 23 29 33 21 21 16 26 36 43 30 49 63 40 66 22

15 山西 469 6 10 27 31 28 29 25 24 39 41 35 32 55 26 42 19

16 贵州 441 5 18 36 32 43 43 29 28 35 44 59 37 7 8 15 2

17 广西 439 11 14 29 27 42 40 24 30 37 43 12 7 12 16 21 74

18 新疆 351 10 9 14 39 25 22 22 26 27 32 23 21 34 20 13 14

19 重庆 325 33 18 31 29 30 30 24 24 32 42 19 7 1 5

20 黑龙江 311 16 13 23 25 23 23 24 26 27 34 15 18 30 11 2 1

21 辽宁 307 10 11 19 32 24 20 24 24 33 45 30 26 2 3 2 2

22 上海 295 6 13 21 26 21 18 18 26 24 29 17 11 13 7 25 20

23 云南 282 13 11 18 24 23 22 25 25 39 43 18 3 1 5 10 2

24 天津 276 14 9 21 23 15 14 13 14 21 41 10 7 11 3 60

25 吉林 261 31 14 21 21 25 28 21 26 26 21 5 3 3 8 8

26 甘肃 251 6 12 28 26 21 18 20 25 27 35 17 5 5 4 2

27 内蒙古 214 9 12 19 25 16 13 17 22 25 25 18 7 4 2

28 宁夏 200 3 8 22 22 13 16 10 9 11 13 10 12 15 13 20 3

29 海南 125 4 10 9 16 10 7 13 7 19 7 6 4 2 11

30 青海 122 4 15 18 21 12 12 12 11 10 5 1 1

31 西藏 81 4 4 7 11 10 9 11 11 11 2 1

32 兵团 67 4 14 12 3 4 8 9 8 2 3

33 部委 29 27 2

34 相关 16 8 8

合计 17136 606 605 1217 1101 1250 1272 1223 1280 1287 1229 1215 1232 1286 827 813 694

山西华恒远建设发展有限公司编辑
2024 年 2 月 6 日 20:40:36

http://www.beijing.gov.cn/
http://www.tj.gov.cn/
http://www.hebei.gov.cn/
http://www.shanxi.gov.cn/
http://www.nmg.gov.cn/
http://www.ln.gov.cn/
http://www.jl.gov.cn/
http://www.hlj.gov.cn/
http://www.shanghai.gov.cn/
http://www.jiangsu.gov.cn/
http://www.zj.gov.cn/
http://www.ah.gov.cn/
http://www.fujian.gov.cn/
http://www.jiangxi.gov.cn/
http://www.shandong.gov.cn/
http://www.henan.gov.cn/
http://www.hubei.gov.cn/
http://www.hunan.gov.cn/
http://www.gd.gov.cn/
http://www.gxzf.gov.cn/
http://www.hainan.gov.cn/
http://www.cq.gov.cn/
http://www.sc.gov.cn/
http://www.guizhou.gov.cn/
http://www.yn.gov.cn/
http://www.xizang.gov.cn/
http://www.shaanxi.gov.cn/
http://www.gansu.gov.cn/
http://www.qinghai.gov.cn/
http://www.nx.gov.cn/
http://www.xinjiang.gov.cn/
http://www.xjbt.gov.cn/
http://www.ah.gov.cn/
http://www.jiangsu.gov.cn/
http://www.henan.gov.cn/
http://www.shandong.gov.cn/
http://www.hebei.gov.cn/
http://www.jiangxi.gov.cn/
http://www.shaanxi.gov.cn/
http://www.fujian.gov.cn/
http://www.hunan.gov.cn/
http://www.hubei.gov.cn/
http://www.zj.gov.cn/
http://www.sc.gov.cn/
http://www.gd.gov.cn/
http://www.beijing.gov.cn/
http://www.shanxi.gov.cn/
http://www.guizhou.gov.cn/
http://www.gxzf.gov.cn/
http://www.xinjiang.gov.cn/
http://www.cq.gov.cn/
http://www.hlj.gov.cn/
http://www.ln.gov.cn/
http://www.shanghai.gov.cn/
http://www.yn.gov.cn/
http://www.tj.gov.cn/
http://www.jl.gov.cn/
http://www.gansu.gov.cn/
http://www.nmg.gov.cn/
http://www.nx.gov.cn/
http://www.hainan.gov.cn/
http://www.qinghai.gov.cn/
http://www.xizang.gov.cn/
http://www.xjbt.gov.cn/

